
iTAfraU/l1-8/2024-25/ 
No.Au/Trg/11-8/2024-25/ 

SI. No 

1. 

The following officials of the Offices of the PAG (Audit I) and PAG (Audit II) are 

nominated for in-house training on e-Office' on 05.11.2024 at Recreation Club, Branch 

Office Thrissur in two separate batches as detailed below. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT I) 
KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

(TRAINING CENTRE) 

6 

7. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Name of the official 

(Shri./Smt.) 

13. 

Prasanna.T.P. 

T.V.Sudhcer 

Varghese MJ 

Srecja N.N 

HT IRT HSECTIONAL ORDER N0. 246 

Deepak KV 

Baiju M 

8. Jayachandran U 

9 NAnilkumar 

Sadanandan K 

Akhila PP 

Sunil Paul 

Binu K.S 

Haseena.P.P. 

14. Manju C 

Designation 

BATCHI(10:00 am to 11:15 am) 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. SupVr 

Asst. Supvr 

Asst. SupVr 

fis: 01 TÄqr 2024 
Date: 01 November 2024 

Sr.Adr. 

Sr.Adr. 

Sr.Adr. 

Section & Office 

AMG WAu I 

(Br. Thrissur) 

OE Section 
( Br. Thrissur) 

AMG IIL/Au II 

(Br. Thrissur) 

Au I (Br. 
Kozhikode) 

FAP (Br. Kochi) 

AMG WAu I 
(Br. Thrissur) 



2 

3 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

32.. 

33. 

37. 

34. 

35. 

Suresh P 

Anil Kumar E K 

Bennet Antony 

Manu MP 

Sudarsh.K.S. 

Christio Joy 
Shibul P 

Arya.S 

Nafih V 

Aduliya K.S 

Ajvad 

Asish G.B 

31. Aravind V 

Sandhya N 

Nithin K 

M Prasad 

Helen Thomas 

Henrich Kizhakkethayil 

Nidhin U 

Arjun V R 

Vishnu S.P 

36. Hemalatha S Panicker 

Athene EM 

V.K.Salilkumar 

Anitha.P 

Gigo Bastian K 

Sr.Adr. 

Sr.Adr. 

Sr.Adr. 

Sr.Adr. 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Adr 

Jr. Hindi Translator 

Stenographer 

Stenographer 

BATCHII (11:30 am to 12:45 pm) 
Sr.AO 

Sr.AO 

Sr.AO 

OE Section 
(Br. Thrissur) 

Au I ( Br. 
Kozhikode) 

OE Section 
( Br. Thrissur) 

AMG IIWAu I 
( Br. Thrissur) 

OE Section 
(Br. Thrissur) 
OE Section 

(Br. Thrissur) 
AMG III/Au II 
(Br. Thrissur) 

AMG WAu I 

(Br. Thrissur) 

OE Section 
(Br. Thrissur) 



4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12.. 

13. 

14. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

KK Manoj Kumar 

20. 

Sujatha CR 

21. 

Anitha.C 

Godson Paul N 

Suchitra.G 

Pramod Nattamel 

Ramachandran M S 

15. Sidharthan D 

Unnikrishnan T 

16. Saji R Menon 

Arjun Ramesh P 

Subina M 

Abhina Krishnan 

Biju Sreedhar V 

KM Krishnan 

Abeeda Aziz 

Ajith Chandran C B 

Sudha P I 

Sr.AO 

Sr.AO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

AAO 

Supvr 

AMG II/Au II 
(Br. Thrissur) 

Au I 

(Br. Kozhikode) 

AMG I/Au I 
(Br. Thrissur) 

OE Section 

(Br. Thrissur) 

AMG IIIWAu II 
(Br. Thrissur) 

Au I( Br. 
Kozhikode) 
FAP Kochi 

AMG I/Au I 
( Br. Thrissur) 

The participants may complete the registration and feedback process through SAI 
Training Portal using their Official email IDs. The officials are also informed to complete the 

online impact assessment through SAI Training Portal which is to be submitted within 20 days 
from the date of completion of 3 months of the last day of Training. 

(HaI�ATAIT feA0T 25 3rAAT 2024 ar|ATqHT) 



Copy to: 

Date 

05.11.2024 

(Tuesday) 

Session l: 10:00 AM to 11:15 AM 

Session 

Session 1 

4 

Session 2 

5 

6 

a..T,M/T9T., T63, B6.9)-1/T-II) 

Schedule for the Training 

Break: 11.15 am to 11.30 am 

Topic 

Training in 
e- Office for BatchI 

Senior Audit Officer/Training 

Training in 
e- Office for Batch II 

Session 2: 11:30 AM to 12:45 PM 

Name of the Faculty 

Smt. Arathi G, 

AAO/ITS Cell (Au-) 
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